
okres kraj

1 1 Košťál Radek 2/74 SKST Liberec

2 2 Kalužný Samuel 6/97 SKST Liberec-zahr

3 3 Seibert Jakub 1/95 SKST Liberec

4 4 Shouman Mohamed 6/93 SKST Liberec-zahr

5 5 Blinka Michal 8/01 SKST Liberec

6 8 Borůvka Lukáš 8/85 SKST Liberec

7 7 Šilhán Petr 2/95 SKST Liberec

8 6 Medek Josef 10/76 SKST Liberec

9 9 Pařízek Martin 9/00 SKST Liberec

10 11 Mejsnar František 2/88 SKST Liberec

11 13 Rosu Robert Al. 2/05 SKST Liberec-zahr

12 14 Smejkal Tomáš 11/92 Loko Depo Liberec

13 12 Gireth Pavel 5/70 SKST Liberec

14 15-16 Kodým Jiří 7/68 SKST Liberec

15 15-16 Protiva Martin 10/83 SKST Liberec

16 17 Bradáč Petr 10/76 Loko Depo Liberec

17 19 Reliszka Jakub 3/99 SKST Liberec-zahr

18 18 Protiva Luboš 5/88 SKST Liberec

19 21-30 Kaněra Jan 11/89 SKST Liberec

20 21-30 Klimenta Matouš 2/91 SKST Liberec

21-30 31-40 Brožík Karel 4/78 SKST Liberec

21-30 31-40 Fabíni Marek 11/95 SKST Liberec

21-30 21-30 Minář Jiří 1/75 Loko Depo Liberec

21-30 21-30 Pokorný Marcel 7/75 Loko Depo Liberec

21-30 21-30 Pusch František 9/02 SKST Liberec

21-30 21-30 Suchánek Martin 4/87 Jiskra Raspenava

21-30 21-30 Svatoš Roman 7/80 Loko Depo Liberec

21-30 21-40 Svoboda Michal 1/93 Spartak Chrastava

21-30 21-40 Zahradník Tomáš 8/68 Jiskra Raspenava

21-30 21-30 Zikmund Adam 11/95 SKST Liberec

31-40 41-60 Batthyány Tibor 1/78 Loko Depo Liberec

31-40 31-40 Horák Leoš 9/67 Jiskra Raspenava

31-40 41-60 Kutifel Josef 7/02 SKST Liberec

31-40 41-60 Martenek Tomáš 6/70 Spartak Chrastava

31-40 41-60 Mečl Jan 2/00 SKST Liberec

31-40 61-80 Perný Michal 5/76 SKST Liberec

31-40 31-40 Prosa Tomáš 11/92 Jiskra Raspenava

31-40 31-40 Smetana Josef 7/83 SKST Liberec

31-40 41-60 Svědík Miroslav 7/51 SKST Liberec

31-40 31-40 Waldhauser Štěpán 11/04 SKST Liberec

41-60 61-80 Butrym Darlusz 1/72 SKST Liberec-zahr

41-60 61-80 Cinibulk Miroslav 2/54 Spartak Chrastava

41-60 61-80 Hanák Petr 10/66 Spartak Chrastava

41-60 81-100 Holík Tomáš 12/02 SKST Liberec

41-60 61-80 Huk Martin 10/00 SKST Liberec

41-60 61-80 Klement Milan 3/82 SKST Liberec

41-60 61-80 Korp Petr 4/03 SKST Liberec-KŠ

41-60 81-100 Mareš Erik 4/02 SKST Liberec-HR

41-60 101-130 Marhold David 1982 SKST Liberec

41-60 101-130 Novota Štefan 12/60 SKST Liberec

41-60 81-100 Obešlo Josef 5/67 SKST Liberec

41-60 101-130 Pecka Vlastimil 1975 Victory Liberec

41-60 81-100 Požárský Jiří 11/62 SKST Liberec

41-60 101-130 Řípa David 8/91 SKST Liberec

41-60 61-80 Sklenička Jan 1978 Loko Depo Liberec

41-60 61-80 Vinter Tomáš 9/76 Loko Depo Liberec

41-60 61-80 Vojtěch Jiří 9/82 Victory Liberec

41-60 81-100 Waldhauser Vojtěch 11/00 SKST Liberec

41-60 61-80 Zdvihal Radek 4/71 Loko Depo Liberec

41-60 61-80 Žemlička Karel 3/62 Spartak Chrastava

61-100 Absolonová Marie 5/00 SKST Liberec

61-100 Anton Petr 2/81 Victory Liberec

61-100 Berger Jan 3/84 SKST Liberec
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61-100 Blažek Petr 2/58 Jiskra Raspenava

61-100 Drechsler Matěj 8/87 Jiskra Raspenava

61-100 Drechsler Jan 7/85 Jiskra Raspenava

61-100 Fáček Petr 11/71 Slávia Liberec

61-100 Havlík Jaroslav 6/49 TTC Jablonné v/P.

61-100 Hromník Mojmír 9/74 TTC Hrádek

61-100 Charvát Luboš 4/67 Spartak Chrastava

61-100 Janoušek Milan 10/88 Victory Liberec

61-100 Jarkovský Otta 10/47 TTC Jablonné v/P.

61-100 Knot Jan 1/94 SKST Liberec

61-100 101-130 Košek Martin 6/99 SKST Liberec

61-100 Krošlák Eduard 6/65 ST Frýdlant

61-100 Lieskovský Daniel 12/97 SKST Liberec

61-100 Matoušková Stanislava 1956 TTC Liberec

61-100 Mečl Jan 10/64 SKST Liberec

61-100 Novák Kamil 10/67 SKST Liberec

61-100 Novotný Jaroslav 5/56 TTC Hrádek

61-100 101-130 Pikous Marsel 2/75 Jiskra Raspenava

61-100 Potenský Jan 7/55 ST Frýdlant

61-100 101-130 Provazník Tomáš 7/83 Victory Liberec

61-100 Průša Pavel 12/56 Spartak Chrastava

61-100 Rýgl Lukáš 4/87 Victory Liberec

61-100 Ryšavý Milan 7/67 Jiskra Raspenava

61-100 Sršeň Jiří 3/48 Jiskra Raspenava

61-100 Šedina František 2/79 TTC Hrádek

61-100 Šimon Miroslav 9/67 Spartak Chrastava

61-100 Štolfa Jakub 8/03 SKST Liberec

61-100 Tauchman Denis 9/02 SKST Liberec

61-100 Vaníček Jiří 9/74 Victory Liberec

61-100 Vejvoda Viktor 1/06 SKST Liberec

61-100 Veselka Jiří 12/58 SKST Liberec

61-100 Vlček Milan 11/70 TTC Jablonné v/P.

61-100 Vogel Matěj 7/04 SKST Liberec

61-100 Vojkovič Karel 6/59 SKST Liberec

61-100 101-130 Zahradník Petr 6/62 Spartak Chrastava

61-100 Záleský Vlastimil 10/54 TTC Liberec

61-100 Živnůstka Miroslav 11/60 Spartak Chrastava

101-198 Andrle Tomáš 10/79 Slávia Liberec

101-198 Boháč Miloš 1/55 TTC Liberec

101-198 Bohata Antonín 1/68 SKST Liberec

101-198 Bohuněk Bohumil 5/62 Viktoria Dětřichov

101-198 Brelka Zdeněk 6/69 Viktoria Dětřichov

101-198 Brelka Zdeněk 2008 Viktoria Dětřichov

101-198 Buzek Josef 11/70 Slávia Liberec

101-198 Cmunt Martin 10/82 Victory Liberec

101-198 Čermák Felix 12/66 SKST Liberec

101-198 Čermák Bohuslav 9/07 SKST Liberec

101-198 Donát Ondřej 10/00 SKST Liberec

101-198 Ďurik Vojtěch 8/03 SKST Liberec

101-198 Engerer Jiří 9/60 TTC Liberec

101-198 Fiřt Jan 4/09 SKST Liberec

101-198 Fiřt Miroslav 11/78 SKST Liberec

101-198 Flégl Pavel 6/57 TTC Jablonné v/P.

101-198 Gittler Vladislav 6/97 ST Frýdlant

101-198 Glázr Tomáš 4/00 SKST Liberec

101-198 Halík Jiří 7/99 ST Frýdlant

101-198 Harries Charlie 12/08 SKST Liberec

101-198 Hauer Marek 11/73 ST Frýdlant

101-198 Hauptig Tomáš 7/03 SKST Liberec

101-198 Hejduk Alexander 6/55 Viktoria Dětřichov

101-198 Holík Petr 1968 SKST Liberec

101-198 Horák David 11/98 Jiskra Raspenava

101-198 Horák Ondřej 2003 SKST Liberec

101-198 Hruda Kamil 12/65 Slávia Liberec

101-198 Hůlka Rudolf 1953 SKST Liberec



101-198 Hůlková Anna 2005 SKST Liberec

101-198 Hyršl Jiří 4/71 ST Frýdlant

101-198 Chmelař Milan 12/72 Viktoria Dětřichov

101-198 Jandák Jan 2/04 SKST Liberec

101-198 Kačírek Miloslav 5/57 TTC Liberec

101-198 Kohout Jiří 2006 TTC Jablonné v/P.

101-198 Konečný Josef 5/59 Viktoria Dětřichov

101-198 Kopecká Bára 8/94 SKST Liberec

101-198 Kováč Ondřej 2006 TTC Jablonné v/P.

101-198 Kovář Samuel 2009 SKST Liberec

101-198 Kracík Ondřej 2005 TTC Jablonné v/P.

101-198 Kriegelstein Petr 5/62 SKST Liberec

101-198 Kučírek Ondřej 1988 TTC Jablonné v/P.

101-198 Kvapil Anh Hai 2002 TTC Jablonné v/P.

101-198 Lanková Martina 8/73 Slávia Liberec

101-198 Link Martin 1/01 SKST Liberec

101-198 Misař Daniel 5/99 SKST Liberec

101-198 Motyčka Zdeněk 7/96 SKST Liberec

101-198 Motyčková Kristýna 2004 TTC Jablonné v/P.

101-198 Najman Marius Sew. 2005 TTC Hrádek-zahr

101-198 Němec Milan 10/88 SKST Liberec

101-198 Němec Martin 5/69 Sokol Oldřichov

101-198 Němec Josef 5/45 Sokol Oldřichov

101-198 Nevery Filip 2/01 SKST Liberec

101-198 Nohejl Václav 6/75 ST Frýdlant

101-198 Nohejl Martin 6/75 ST Frýdlant

101-198 Nohejl Václav 1/05 ST Frýdlant

101-198 Nohejl Matěj 1/05 ST Frýdlant

101-198 Nohejl Tomáš 5/00 ST Frýdlant

101-198 Nohejl Martin 2/05 ST Frýdlant

101-198 Novák Miroslav 1/68 Viktoria Dětřichov

101-198 Pažout Daniel 7/70 Slávia Liberec

101-198 Perný Matěj 9/03 SKST Liberec

101-198 Plíšek Jan 4/79 Victory Liberec

101-198 Rambousek Jan 2008 SKST Liberec

101-198 Reslerová Věra 2003 SKST Liberec

101-198 Richter Pavel 8/70 SKST Liberec

101-198 Richterová Adéla 2004 SKST Liberec

101-198 Rýdl Jiří 12/62 TTC Jablonné v/P.

101-198 Ryška Tomáš 2003 SKST Liberec

101-198 Říčař Pavel 3/56 TTC Jablonné v/P.

101-198 Sálová Anežka 7/00 SKST Liberec

101-198 Smutný Štěpán 10/86 Victory Liberec

101-198 Spilka Jaroslav 1/80 SKST Liberec

101-198 Starý Jiří 10/58 ST Frýdlant

101-198 Svoboda Jan 8/01 TTC Jablonné v/P.

101-198 Syrový Roman 1976 ST Frýdlant

101-198 Široký Jiří 4/64 ST Frýdlant

101-198 Škeřík Petr 3/74 ST Frýdlant

101-198 Špaček Oskar 3/56 Sokol Oldřichov

101-198 Štiťáková Lucie 1990 Viktoria Dětřichov

101-198 Štoček Jiří 4/45 Sokol Oldřichov

101-198 Tacinec Martin 8/70 TTC Hrádek

101-198 Tomašiak Luboš 11/66 Viktoria Dětřichov

101-198 Tomíček Evžen 5/68 Viktoria Dětřichov

101-198 Trojan František 1984 TTC Jablonné v/P.

101-198 Vacek Stanislav 2/75 Viktoria Dětřichov

101-198 Vastl Milan 2/60 TTC Jablonné v/P.

101-198 Vávra Pavel 5/43 Sokol Oldřichov

101-198 Vele Ondřej 4/98 TTC Hrádek

101-198 Veselka Jiří 7/89 SKST Liberec

101-198 Veselý Martin 3/99 SKST Liberec

101-198 Vogel Jakub 2006 SKST Liberec

101-198 Vošoustová Markéta 1995 SKST Liberec

101-198 Wolf Filip 2008 SKST Liberec



101-198 Wolf Petr 1974 SKST Liberec

101-198 Zacharová Kateřina 6/80 SKST Liberec

101-198 Žabka Kryštof 1/02 ST Frýdlant

101-198 Žid Jaromír 5/62 SKST Liberec

101-198 Žmuda Petr 2007 TTC Jablonné v/P.



extr 1.liga 2.liga 3.liga divize KP1 KP2 OP1 OP2 OP celkem

18/19 17/18 koeficienty pro výpočet 45 40 30 40 25 25 40 55 0

1 1 Košťál Radek 2/74 SKST Liberec 1.liga 115,83 370,83

2 Kalužný Samuel 1997 SKST Liberec-zahr 1.liga 113,97 368,97

3 3 Seibert Jakub 1/95 SKST Liberec 1.liga 85,00 340,00

4 Shouman Mohamed 1993 SKST Liberec-zahr 1.liga 82,50 337,50

5 6 Blinka Michal 8/01 SKST Liberec 1.liga 57,50 312,50

6 4 Borůvka Lukáš 8/85 SKST Liberec 1.liga 45,95 10,00 310,95

7 5 Šilhán Petr 2/95 SKST Liberec 1.liga 47,06 302,06

8 7 Medek Josef 10/76 SKST Liberec 1.liga 41,86 296,86

9 8 Pařízek Martin 9/00 SKST Liberec 2.liga 69,23 8,00 292,23

10 10 Mejsnar František 2/88 SKST Liberec 2.liga 50,65 265,65

11 31 Rosu Robert Al. 2005 SKST Liberec-zahr 2.liga 45,95 69,77 95,35 260,95

12 13 Smejkal Tomáš 11/92 Loko Depo Liberec 3.liga 71,43 256,43

13 12 Gireth Pavel 5/70 SKST Liberec 2.liga 40,38 255,38

14 9 Kodým Jiří 7/68 SKST Liberec 2.liga 40,00 255,00

15 11 Protiva Martin 10/83 SKST Liberec 3.liga 70,00 255,00

16 Bradáč Petr 10/76 Loko Depo Liberec 3.liga 64,00 249,00

17 19 Reliszka Jakub 3/99 SKST Liberec-zahr * 3.liga* 68,75 243,75

18 16 Protiva Luboš 5/88 SKST Liberec 3.liga 56,76 241,76

19 14 Kaněra Jan 11/89 SKST Liberec 3.liga 52,17 4,00 241,17

20 27 Klimenta Matouš 2/91 SKST Liberec divize 84,38 6,00 235,38

21 15 Pokorný Marcel 7/75 Loko Depo Liberec 3.liga 50,00 235,00

22 20 Svatoš Roman 7/80 Loko Depo Liberec 3.liga 48,39 233,39

23 17 Zikmund Adam 11/95 SKST Liberec 3.liga 47,37 232,37

24 39 Pusch František 9/02 SKST Liberec divize 80,00 6,00 231,00

25 23 Minář Jiří 1/75 Loko Depo Liberec divize 80,43 225,43

26 18 Fabíni Marek 11/95 SKST Liberec 3.liga 39,13 224,13

27 25 Suchánek Martin 4/87 Jiskra Raspenava divize 77,42 222,42

28 21 Brožík Karel 4/78 SKST Liberec 3.liga 36,51 221,51

29 24 Svoboda Michal 1/93 Spartak Chrastava divize 75,56 220,56

30 26 Zahradník Tomáš 8/68 Jiskra Raspenava divize 72,09 217,09

31 41 Smetana Josef 7/83 SKST Liberec divize 66,10 4,00 215,10

32 50 Prosa Tomáš 11/92 Jiskra Raspenava divize 68,89 84,13 213,89

33 37 Horák Leoš 9/67 Jiskra Raspenava divize 67,69 212,69

34 35 Waldhauser Štěpán 11/04 SKST Liberec divize 67,50 212,50

35 30 Mečl Jan 2/00 SKST Liberec divize 64,86 209,86

36 47 Kutifel Josef 7/02 SKST Liberec divize 62,75 81,67 2,00 209,75

37 38 Svědík Miroslav 7/51 SKST Liberec KP1 85,37 2,00 207,37

38 33 Martenek Tomáš 6/70 Spartak Chrastava divize 59,70 204,70

39 29 Batthyány Tibor 1/78 Loko Depo Liberec divize 18,18 59,32 204,32

40 28 Perný Michal 5/76 SKST Liberec divize 47,83 4,00 196,83

41 36 Huk Martin 10/00 SKST Liberec divize 49,15 2,00 196,15

42 34 Klement Milan 1982 SKST Liberec divize 47,06 4,00 196,06

43 42 Vojtěch Jiří 9/82 Victory Liberec KP1 71,60 191,60

44 43 Butrym Darlusz 1972 SKST Liberec-zahr * divize* 55,56 190,56

45 53 Zdvihal Radek 4/71 Loko Depo Liberec divize 43,64 188,64

46 Sklenička Jan 1978 Loko Depo Liberec * divize* 52,94 187,94

47 56 Hanák Petr 10/66 Spartak Chrastava KP2 92,86 187,86

48 51 Korp Petr 4/03 SKST Liberec-KŠ divize 42,86 187,86

49 46 Žemlička Karel 3/62 Spartak Chrastava divize 41,79 186,79

50 49 Cinibulk Miroslav 2/54 Spartak Chrastava divize 40,98 185,98

51 54 Požárský Jiří 11/62 SKST Liberec KP1 63,51 2,00 185,51

52 Vinter Tomáš 9/76 Loko Depo Liberec divize 40,00 185,00

53 32 Obešlo Josef 5/67 SKST Liberec divize 34,21 179,21

54 75 Holík Tomáš 12/02 SKST Liberec divize 32,26 49,02 68,09 177,26

55 48 Waldhauser Vojtěch 11/00 SKST Liberec divize 27,27 172,27

56 83 Mareš Erik 4/02 SKST Liberec-HR KP1 51,72 65,00 171,72

57 44 Řípa David 8/91 SKST Liberec * divize* 35,71 170,71

58 Pecka Vlastimil 1975 Victory Liberec KP1 49,30 1,01 169,30

59 63 Marhold David 1982 SKST Liberec KP1 48,00 168,00

60 62 Novota Štefan 12/60 SKST Liberec KP1 47,50 167,50

61 64 Pikous Marsel 2/75 Jiskra Raspenava KP2 35,19 72,31 167,31

62 60 Provazník Tomáš 7/83 Victory Liberec KP1 39,47 159,47

63 55 Košek Martin 6/99 SKST Liberec KP2 63,49 158,49

64 78 Drechsler Matěj 8/87 Jiskra Raspenava KP1 32,84 152,84

65 72 Vaníček Jiří 9/74 Victory Liberec KP1 31,58 151,58

66 66 Sršeň Jiří 3/48 Jiskra Raspenava KP2 55,71 150,71

67 69 Anton Petr 2/81 Victory Liberec KP1 30,19 86,84 150,19

68 61 Drechsler Jan 7/85 Jiskra Raspenava KP1 30,14 150,14

69 108 Tauchman Denis 9/02 SKST Liberec KP2 54,17 85,71 149,17
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extr 1.liga 2.liga 3.liga divize KP1 KP2 OP1 OP2 OP celkem

70 58 Ryšavý Milan 7/67 Jiskra Raspenava * KP1* 37,50 147,50

71 73 Novák Kamil 10/67 SKST Liberec KP1 25,64 145,64

72 70 Mečl Jan 10/64 SKST Liberec * KP1* 33,33 143,33

73 65 Lieskovský Daniel 12/97 SKST Liberec KP2 48,28 143,28

74 68 Berger Jan 3/84 SKST Liberec KP2 48,00 85,71 143,00

75 Vojkovič Karel 6/59 SKST Liberec OP1 86,05 141,05

76 67 Zahradník Petr 6/62 Spartak Chrastava KP2 45,31 140,31

77 86 Absolonová Marie 5/00 SKST Liberec KP2 45,24 140,24

78 81 Blažek Petr 2/58 Jiskra Raspenava KP2 44,78 139,78

79 57 Veselka Jiří 12/58 SKST Liberec * KP1* 26,92 136,92

80 80 Fáček Petr 11/71 Slávia Liberec OP1 81,82 136,82

81 77 Hromník Mojmír 9/74 TTC Hrádek OP1 81,40 136,40

82 71 Průša Pavel 12/56 Spartak Chrastava KP2 40,43 135,43

83 74 Šedina František 2/79 TTC Hrádek * OP1* 87,50 132,50

84 107 Rýgl Lukáš 4/87 Victory Liberec OP1 76,60 131,60

85 92 Živnůstka Miroslav 11/60 Spartak Chrastava KP2 36,36 131,36

86 96 Štolfa Jakub 8/03 SKST Liberec KP2 35,14 130,14

87 88 Vlček Milan 11/70 TTC Jablonné v/P. OP1 75,00 130,00

88 98 Novotný Jaroslav 5/56 TTC Hrádek OP1 72,88 127,88

89 84 Potenský Jan 7/55 ST Frýdlant OP1 70,21 125,21

90 Matoušková Stanislava 1956 TTC Liberec OP1 69,57 124,57

91 124 Vogel Matěj 7/04 SKST Liberec KP2 28,57 54,05 123,57

92 79 Jarkovský Otta 10/47 TTC Jablonné v/P. OP1 67,74 122,74

93 89 Havlík Jaroslav 6/49 TTC Jablonné v/P. OP1 66,67 121,67

94 109 Janoušek Milan 10/88 Victory Liberec OP1 66,67 121,67

95 103 Šimon Miroslav 9/67 Spartak Chrastava KP2 26,32 121,32

96 102 Vejvoda Viktor 1/06 SKST Liberec * KP2* 35,00 120,00

97 114 Knot Jan 1/94 SKST Liberec OP1 64,71 119,71

98 76 Charvát Luboš 4/67 Spartak Chrastava * KP2* 34,62 119,62

99 91 Krošlák Eduard 6/65 ST Frýdlant OP1 64,15 119,15

100 90 Záleský Vlastimil 10/54 TTC Liberec OP1 61,97 116,97

101 93 Zacharová Kateřina 6/80 SKST Liberec OP1 58,82 113,82

102 121 Pažout Daniel 7/70 Slávia Liberec OP1 58,62 113,62

103 116 Nohejl Václav 6/75 ST Frýdlant OP1 58,46 113,46

104 85 Žid Jaromír 5/62 SKST Liberec * KP2* 26,92 111,92

105 110 Tomíček Evžen 5/68 Viktoria Dětřichov OP1 54,55 109,55

106 99 Boháč Miloš 1/55 TTC Liberec OP1 54,29 109,29

107 106 Horák David 11/98 Jiskra Raspenava KP2 14,04 109,04

108 126 Plíšek Jan 4/79 Victory Liberec OP1 53,06 108,06

109 127 Andrle Tomáš 10/79 Slávia Liberec * OP1* 61,29 106,29

110 122 Hyršl Jiří 4/71 ST Frýdlant OP1 47,83 102,83

111 101 Tacinec Martin 8/70 TTC Hrádek OP1 47,54 102,54

112 94 Konečný Josef 5/59 Viktoria Dětřichov OP1 46,67 101,67

113 148 Svoboda Jan 8/01 TTC Jablonné v/P. OP2 100,00 100,00

114 141 Rýdl Jiří 12/62 TTC Jablonné v/P. OP2 97,96 97,96

115 104 Hruda Kamil 12/65 Slávia Liberec OP1 42,55 97,55

116 105 Bohuněk Bohumil 5/62 Viktoria Dětřichov OP1 40,68 95,68

117 97 Engerer Jiří 9/60 TTC Liberec OP1 38,57 93,57

118 100 Široký Jiří 4/64 ST Frýdlant OP1 38,24 93,24

119 134 Kučírek Ondřej 1988 TTC Jablonné v/P. OP2 92,73 92,73

120 113 Říčař Pavel 3/56 TTC Jablonné v/P. OP1 35,71 90,71

121 119 Čermák Felix 1966 SKST Liberec OP1 35,29 90,29

122 137 Nohejl Martin 6/75 ST Frýdlant OP1 34,33 89,33

123 Najman Marius Sew. 2005 TTC Hrádek-zahr OP1 33,33 88,33

124 125 Čermák Bohuslav 9/07 SKST Liberec OP1 32,35 87,35

125 120 Smutný Štěpán 10/86 Victory Liberec * OP1* 42,11 87,11

126 161 Vogel Jakub 2006 SKST Liberec * OP1* 41,67 86,67

127 112 Kriegelstein Petr 5/62 SKST Liberec OP1 31,48 86,48

128 117 Cmunt Martin 10/82 Victory Liberec * OP1* 40,00 85,00

129 136 Veselka Jiří 7/89 SKST Liberec OP2 84,62 84,62

130 142 Nohejl Václav 1/05 ST Frýdlant OP1 29,55 84,55

131 146 Chmelař Milan 12/72 Viktoria Dětřichov OP2 84,48 84,48

132 128 Buzek Josef 11/70 Slávia Liberec OP1 28,95 83,95

133 129 Lanková Martina 8/73 Slávia Liberec OP1 27,27 82,27

134 151 Nohejl Matěj 1/05 ST Frýdlant OP1 27,27 82,27

135 Hůlka Rudolf 1953 SKST Liberec OP2 80,85 80,85

136 145 Starý Jiří 4/64 ST Frýdlant OP2 80,85 80,85

137 150 Nohejl Tomáš 5/00 ST Frýdlant OP1 21,88 76,88

138 111 Hejduk Alexander 6/55 Viktoria Dětřichov OP1 21,43 76,43

139 Flégl Pavel 6/57 TTC Jablonné v/P. * OP1* 31,25 76,25

140 152 Ďurik Vojtěch 2003 SKST Liberec OP2 75,00 75,00



extr 1.liga 2.liga 3.liga divize KP1 KP2 OP1 OP2 OP celkem

141 143 Vacek Stanislav 2/75 Viktoria Dětřichov OP2 71,79 71,79

142 132 Perný Matěj 9/03 SKST Liberec * OP2* 81,25 71,25

143 144 Nohejl Martin 2/05 ST Frýdlant * OP1* 25,81 70,81

144 159 Reslerová Věra 2003 SKST Liberec OP2 69,44 69,44

145 157 Škeřík Petr 3/74 ST Frýdlant OP2 69,35 69,35

146 Žmuda Petr 2007 TTC Jablonné v/P. OP2 69,05 69,05

147 149 Němec Milan 10/88 SKST Liberec OP2 68,75 68,75

148 160 Halík Jiří 7/99 ST Frýdlant * OP1* 20,83 65,83

149 165 Vastl Milan 2/60 TTC Jablonné v/P. OP2 64,71 64,71

150 162 Brelka Zdeněk 6/69 Viktoria Dětřichov OP2 63,64 63,64

151 138 Nevery Filip 2/01 SKST Liberec OP2 62,86 62,86

152 168 Spilka Jaroslav 1/80 SKST Liberec OP2 62,86 62,86

153 131 Misař Daniel 5/99 SKST Liberec OP2 62,50 62,50

154 Motyčka Zdeněk 7/96 SKST Liberec OP2 62,50 62,50

155 166 Vele Ondřej 4/98 TTC Hrádek OP1 6,67 61,67

156 153 Špaček Oskar 3/56 Sokol Oldřichov OP2 61,54 61,54

157 179 Jandák Jan 2/04 SKST Liberec * OP2* 71,43 61,43

158 158 Štoček Jiří 4/45 Sokol Oldřichov OP2 60,00 60,00

159 135 Richter Pavel 8/70 SKST Liberec OP1 4,44 59,44

160 155 Trojan František 1984 TTC Jablonné v/P. OP2 55,26 55,26

161 139 Donát Ondřej 10/00 SKST Liberec OP2 51,43 51,43

162 Syrový Roman 1976 ST Frýdlant OP2 50,00 50,00

163 115 Kačírek Miloslav 5/57 TTC Liberec * OP1* 0,01 45,01

164 147 Link Martin 1/01 SKST Liberec * OP1* 0,01 45,01

165 164 Novák Miroslav 1/68 Viktoria Dětřichov OP2 44,12 44,12

166 175 Glázr Tomáš 2000 SKST Liberec * OP2* 52,17 42,17

167 154 Hauer Marek 11/73 ST Frýdlant * OP2* 51,85 41,85

168 Němec Martin 5/69 Sokol Oldřichov OP2 40,91 40,91

169 156 Richterová Adéla 2004 SKST Liberec * OP2* 50,00 40,00

170 130 Veselý Martin 3/99 SKST Liberec * OP2* 47,83 37,83

171 178 Sálová Anežka 7/00 SKST Liberec * OP2* 47,37 37,37

172 163 Němec Josef 5/45 Sokol Oldřichov OP2 36,67 36,67

173 176 Tomašiak Luboš 11/66 Viktoria Dětřichov * OP2* 46,15 36,15

174 Horák Ondřej 2003 SKST Liberec * OP2* 45,83 35,83

175 Wolf Filip 2008 SKST Liberec OP2 34,04 34,04

176 Kováč Ondřej 2006 TTC Jablonné v/P. OP2 33,33 33,33

177 180 Kopecká Bára 8/94 SKST Liberec OP2 27,91 27,91

178 Fiřt Jan 2009 SKST Liberec OP2 23,53 23,53

179 Motyčková Kristýna 2004 TTC Jablonné v/P. OP2 21,28 21,28

180 Štiťáková Lucie 1990 Viktoria Dětřichov * OP2* 30,77 20,77

181 Kracík Ondřej 2005 TTC Jablonné v/P. OP2 20,00 20,00

182 Vávra Pavel 5/43 Sokol Oldřichov OP2 20,00 20,00

183 Harries Charlie 2008 SKST Liberec * OP2* 29,63 19,63

184 Holík Petr 1968 SKST Liberec OP2 15,87 15,87

185 Brelka Zdeněk 2008 Viktoria Dětřichov OP2 11,76 11,76

186 Kvapil Anh Hai 2002 TTC Jablonné v/P. * OP2* 21,74 11,74

187 173 Žabka Kryštof 1/02 ST Frýdlant OP2 11,11 11,11

188 Kohout Jiří 2006 TTC Jablonné v/P. * OP2* 18,52 8,52

189 Kovář Samuel 2009 SKST Liberec * OP2* 16,67 6,67

190 Rambousek Jan 2008 SKST Liberec * OP2* 16,67 6,67

191 Fiřt Miroslav 1978 SKST Liberec OP2 6,25 6,25

192 Bohata Antonín 1968 SKST Liberec OP2 2,56 2,56

193 Gittler Vladislav 6/97 ST Frýdlant OP2 0,01 0,01

194 Hauptig Tomáš 2003 SKST Liberec OP2 0,01 0,01

195 Hůlková Anna 2005 SKST Liberec OP2 0,01 0,01

196 Ryška Tomáš 2003 SKST Liberec OP2 0,01 0,01

197 Vošoustová Markéta 1995 SKST Liberec OP2 0,01 0,01

198 Wolf Petr 1974 SKST Liberec OP2 0,01 0,01


